BREAKFAST Served until 11am

SALADS

RISE & SHINE 45

2 eggs, bacon, tomato & toast

Add Extras

Baked Beans 10
Pork Sausage 20
Chips 20
Mushrooms 25
Mini Steak 35
OMELETTE 35
3 egg omelette with toast

Add Fillings

Chilli 5
Onion 5
Peppers 10
Ham 15
Cheddar Cheese 15
Mushrooms 15

STARTERS

WING & CHIPS 120
CHICKEN LIVERS with pita bread 70
CHEESE FOCCACIA 60
GARLIC FOCCACIA 35

FROM THE BREAD BASKET

Plain or toasted, triple-decker sandwich on white, brown or
whole-wheat bread, served with chips

CHEESE & TOMATO 60
CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNAISE 75
HAM & CHEESE 75
BACON & EGG 75
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 75

CLASSIC GREEK SALAD (V) 75
Feta, olives, red onion, tomato, mixed lettuce, green
pepper & cucumber with a vinaigrette

CUBAN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 95
Grilled chicken strips, bacon, boiled egg, tomato,
garlic croutons with a Caesar dressing

BURGERS & WRAPS Served with chips

CUBAN BEEF BURGER 125
200g beef patty served with tomato & red onion

CUBAN CHICKEN BURGER 105
200g chicken fillet, served with tomato & red onion

Add

Egg 15

Bacon 15

Cheese 15

CHICKEN WRAP 85

Shredded chicken & salad mix wrapped in a tortilla

VEGETABLE WRAP 85

Salad mix wrapped in a tortilla

PIZZA & PASTA

Served with fresh garlic & green chilli oil

MARGHERITA PIZZA 75

‘Basic’ tomato base, mozzarella & herbs

CUBAN RIB PIZZA 120

‘Basic’ with marinated pork ribs

PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIZZA 120

‘Basic’ with chicken marinated in a peri-peri sauce

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE 130
Fettucini topped with a creamy chicken & mushroom
sauce

PRAWN FETTUCCINE 170
Fettucini topped with grilled prawns in a tomato
concasse sauce

Images for illustrative
purposes only.



HOUSE FAVOURITES

Served with chips, veg or side salad

T-BONE 350g
PORK SPARE RIBS 400g
LAMB LOIN CHOPS

1/2 CHICKEN

STEAK, EGG & CHIPS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN CURRY

Served with rice & all the accompaniments

RIB & WING
250g ribs & 4 wings basted in BBQ or peri-peri sauce

HAKE & CALAMARI
250g hake fillet & 100g calamari with tartar sauce

FISH & CHIPS

Grilled or fried hake fillet with tartar sauce

MEAT PLATTER
300g ribs, 200g rump steak & 4 wings

160
165
210
140
125
115

60

155

160

120

240

SIDES & SAUCES

ONION RINGS
VEG OF THE DAY
RICE

GREEK SIDE SALAD

MUSHROOM & PEPPADEW
CHEESE

BBQ

CHILLI

GARLIC

25
30
30
30

30
30
25
25
25

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE 35
FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM 40
CAKE OF THE DAY 75

Ask your waiter about our selection

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

FILTER COFFEE 25
DECAF ADD 5
ESPRESSO
SINGLE 25
DOUBLE 30
AMERICANO 25
CAPPUCCINO / CAFE LATTE 30
CAFE MOCHA 38
CEYLON / ROOIBOS TEA 20
HOT CHOCOLATE 30
MILKSHAKES
REGULAR 30
LARGE 35

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS!
Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with common allergens, such as
dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shellfish. If you have any food allergies please
discuss them with kitchen management before consuming any food items.



