

# MENU



## BREAKFAST Served until 11am

<b>RISE &amp; SHINE</b>	45
2 eggs, bacon, tomato & toast	
Add Extras	
Baked Beans	10
Pork Sausage	20
Chips	20
Mushrooms	25
Mini Steak	35

<b>OMELETTE</b>	35
3 egg omelette with toast	
Add Fillings	
Chilli	5
Onion	5
Peppers	10
Ham	15
Cheddar Cheese	15
Mushrooms	15

## STARTERS

<b>WING &amp; CHIPS</b>	120
<b>CHICKEN LIVERS with pita bread</b>	70
<b>CHEESE FOCCACCIA</b>	60
<b>GARLIC FOCCACCIA</b>	35

## FROM THE BREAD BASKET

Plain or toasted, triple-decker sandwich on white, brown or whole-wheat bread, served with chips

<b>CHEESE &amp; TOMATO</b>	60
<b>CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNAISE</b>	75
<b>HAM &amp; CHEESE</b>	75
<b>BACON &amp; EGG</b>	75
<b>HAM, CHEESE &amp; TOMATO</b>	75

## SALADS

<b>CLASSIC GREEK SALAD (V)</b>	75
Feta, olives, red onion, tomato, mixed lettuce, green pepper & cucumber with a vinaigrette	

<b>CUBAN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD</b>	95
Grilled chicken strips, bacon, boiled egg, tomato, garlic croutons with a Caesar dressing	

## BURGERS & WRAPS Served with chips

<b>CUBAN BEEF BURGER</b>	125
200g beef patty served with tomato & red onion	

<b>CUBAN CHICKEN BURGER</b>	105
200g chicken fillet, served with tomato & red onion	

Add	
Egg	15
Bacon	15
Cheese	15

<b>CHICKEN WRAP</b>	85
Shredded chicken & salad mix wrapped in a tortilla	

<b>VEGETABLE WRAP</b>	85
Salad mix wrapped in a tortilla	

## PIZZA & PASTA

Served with fresh garlic & green chilli oil	
<b>MARGHERITA PIZZA</b>	75

'Basic' tomato base, mozzarella & herbs

<b>CUBAN RIB PIZZA</b>	120
'Basic' with marinated pork ribs	

<b>PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIZZA</b>	120
'Basic' with chicken marinated in a peri-peri sauce	

<b>CHICKEN FETTUCCINE</b>	130
Fettuccini topped with a creamy chicken & mushroom sauce	

<b>PRAWN FETTUCCINE</b>	170
Fettuccini topped with grilled prawns in a tomato concasse sauce	



Images for illustrative purposes only.

# ME NU



## HOUSE FAVOURITES

Served with chips, veg or side salad

T-BONE 350g	160
PORK SPARE RIBS 400g	165
LAMB LOIN CHOPS	210
1/2 CHICKEN	140
STEAK, EGG & CHIPS	125
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	115
CHICKEN CURRY	60
Served with rice & all the accompaniments	
RIB & WING 250g ribs & 4 wings basted in BBQ or peri-peri sauce	155
HAKE & CALAMARI 250g hake fillet & 100g calamari with tartar sauce	160
FISH & CHIPS Grilled or fried hake fillet with tartar sauce	120
MEAT PLATTER 300g ribs, 200g rump steak & 4 wings	240

## SIDES & SAUCES

ONION RINGS	25
VEG OF THE DAY	30
RICE	30
GREEK SIDE SALAD	30
MUSHROOM & PEPPADEW	30
CHEESE	30
BBQ	25
CHILLI	25
GARLIC	25

## DESSERTS

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	35
FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM	40
CAKE OF THE DAY	75

Ask your waiter about our selection

## HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

FILTER COFFEE	25
DECAF ADD 5	
ESPRESSO	
SINGLE	25
DOUBLE	30
AMERICANO	25
CAPPUCCINO / CAFÉ LATTE	30
CAFÉ MOCHA	38
CEYLON / ROOIBOS TEA	20
HOT CHOCOLATE	30
MILKSHAKES	
REGULAR	30
LARGE	35

## ATTENTION CUSTOMERS!

Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shellfish. If you have any food allergies please discuss them with kitchen management before consuming any food items.

